Press release: Change of Her Majesty’s

Ambassador to Uzbekistan — Summer 2019

CURRICULUM VITAE

Full name: Timothy Achille Torlot

Married to:

Jennifer Florence Steil

Children: Two daughters

2016

2012

2011

2007
2005

2002

1997
1995

1992
1987
1984

1982
1981

to

to

to

to
to

to

to
to

to
to
to

to
to

present

2016

2012

2010
2006

2004

2001
1997

1995
1992
1987

1984
1982

FCO, Head, Litigation Unit, Arabian Peninsula and Iran
Department

European External Action Service, Head of Delegation, EU
Delegation Bolivia

FCO, Head, Yemen Team, Middle East and North Africa
Directorate

Sana’'a, Her Majesty’s Ambassador
Baghdad, Deputy Head of Mission

UK Trade and Investment, Director, Technology and Sector
Partnership, International Sectors Group

Santiago, First Secretary (Commercial)
FCO, Head, Commonwealth Section, South East Asia Department

FCO, Head of Section, Career Development Unit, Personnel
Management Department

Wellington, Second Secretary (Chancery)

Muscat, Third Secretary (Chancery, Information and Technical
Cooperation)

Full time language training (Arabic)
FCO, Assistant Desk Officer for US, North America Department

Further information

e Follow the Foreign Office on Twitter @foreignoffice and Facebook
e Follow the Foreign Office on Instagram, YouTube and LinkedIn

Media enquiries

For journalists

Email

newsdesk@fco.gov.uk

Newsdesk

020 7008 3100


http://www.government-world.com/press-release-change-of-her-majestys-ambassador-to-uzbekistan-summer-2019/
http://www.government-world.com/press-release-change-of-her-majestys-ambassador-to-uzbekistan-summer-2019/
https://twitter.com/foreignoffice
https://www.facebook.com/foreignoffice?ref=hl
https://www.instagram.com/ukforeignoffice/
https://www.youtube.com/user/ukforeignoffice
https://www.linkedin.com/company/foreign-and-commonwealth-office/?trk=biz-companies-cym
mailto:newsdesk@fco.gov.uk

