<u>Press release: Change of Her Majesty's</u> <u>Ambassador to Uzbekistan - Summer 2019</u>

CURRICULUM VITAE

Full name: Timothy Achille Torlot

Married to: Jennifer Florence Steil

Children: Two daughters

2016	to	present	FCO, Head, Litigation Unit, Arabian Peninsula and Iran Department
2012	to	2016	European External Action Service, Head of Delegation, EU Delegation Bolivia
2011	to	2012	FCO, Head, Yemen Team, Middle East and North Africa Directorate
2007	to	2010	Sana'a, Her Majesty's Ambassador
2005	to	2006	Baghdad, Deputy Head of Mission
2002	to	2004	UK Trade and Investment, Director, Technology and Sector Partnership, International Sectors Group
1997	to	2001	Santiago, First Secretary (Commercial)
1995	to	1997	FCO, Head, Commonwealth Section, South East Asia Department
1992	to	1995	FCO, Head of Section, Career Development Unit, Personnel Management Department
1987	to	1992	Wellington, Second Secretary (Chancery)
1984	to	1987	Muscat, Third Secretary (Chancery, Information and Technical Cooperation)
1982	to	1984	Full time language training (Arabic)
1981	to	1982	FCO, Assistant Desk Officer for US, North America Department

Further information

- Follow the Foreign Office on Twitter @foreignoffice and Facebook
- Follow the Foreign Office on Instagram, YouTube and LinkedIn

Media enquiries

For journalists

Email
newsdesk@fco.gov.uk

Newsdesk 020 7008 3100